

ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY OF AFRICA THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY

TUITION & OTHER FEES - 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

Tier*	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	Tier 4	Tier 5
Tuition Cost Per Credit	\$ 40.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 225.00
Countries	Angola	Mozambique	Cameroon	Burkina Faso	Botswana
	Burundi	Republic of Congo (ECUM)	Ghana	Cape Verde	Denmark
	Ethiopia	Republic of Congo (WCUM)	Malawi	Central Africa Republic	France
	Guinea	Tanzania	Republic of Congo (NECUM)	Cote D Ivoire	Germany
	Liberia	Uganda	Zambia	Gabon	Guyana
	Madagascar	Zimbabwe		Gambia	Lesotho
	Mauritius			Guinea-Bissau	Namibia
	Nigeria			Kenya	Reunion
	Rwanda			Mali	South Africa
	Sierra Leone			Niger	Swaziland
	South Sudan			Senegal	
				Sychelles	
				Togo	

Programme	First Year Credits	First Year Tuition								
MA Missiology	15	\$ 600.00	\$	825.00	\$	1,275.00	\$	1,650.00	\$	3,375.00
MABTS	15	\$ 600.00	\$	825.00	\$	1,275.00	\$	1,650.00	\$	3,375.00
MChap	14	\$ 560.00	\$	770.00	\$	1,275.00	\$	1,540.00	\$	3,150.00
MDiv (Theology background)	21	\$ 840.00	\$	1,155.00	\$	1,190.00	\$	2,310.00	\$	4,725.00
MAPTH	15	\$ 600.00	\$	825.00	\$	1,785.00	\$	1,650.00	\$	3,375.00
DMin	12	\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
PhD BTS	18	\$ 2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	2,700.00

Programme	Second Year Credit	S	Second Year Tuition							
MA Missiology	14		\$ 560.00	\$	770.00	\$	1,190.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$	3,150.00
MABTS	15		\$ 600.00	\$	825.00	\$	1,190.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$	3,375.00
MChap	23		\$ 920.00	\$	1,265.00	\$	1,275.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$	5,175.00
MDiv (Theology background)	24		\$ 960.00	\$	1,320.00	\$	1,955.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$	5,400.00
MAPTH	15		\$ 600.00	\$	825.00	\$	2,040.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$	3,375.00
DMin	12		\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
PhD BTS	18		\$ 2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$	2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$	2,700.00

Programme	Third Year Credit	ts	Third Year Tuition							
MA Missiology	10		\$ 400.00	\$	550.00	\$	850.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$	2,250.00
MABTS	9		\$ 360.00	\$	495.00	\$	765.00	\$ 990.00	\$	2,025.00
MChap	9		\$ 360.00	\$	495.00	\$	765.00	\$ 990.00	\$	2,025.00
MDiv (Theology background)	21		\$ 840.00	\$	1,155.00	\$	1,785.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$	4,725.00
MAPTH	9		\$ 360.00	\$	495.00	\$	765.00	\$ 990.00	\$	2,025.00
DMin	12		\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
PhD BTS	12		\$ 1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$	1,800.00

Per Semester Fees	
Registration Fee	\$ 75.00
ICT Fee	\$ 150.00
Library Fee - Master's Programmes	\$ 110.00
Library Fee - Doctoral Programmes	\$ 135.00
Exam Fee	\$ 20.00
Lab Fees (MSc Students)	\$ 100.00

Annual Fees	
Research & Conference Fee	\$ 50.00
Student Association	\$ 5.00

Once-off Fees	
Application Fee	\$ 60.00
Masters Thesis Fee	\$ 500.00
Graduation Fee	\$ 400.00
PhD Dissertation Fee	\$ 2,400.00
DMin Project Fee	\$ 1,125.00

Fees for Other Services	U	nit Cost
Meals	\$	4.50
Accommodation (includes lunch)		
Double Room Shared by Two	\$	10.00
Single Room (1 student a room)	\$	15.00
Ensuite Room	\$	20.00
Graduation Regalia		
Regalia Rental (Masters Degree)	\$	40.00
Regalia Purchase (Masters Degree)	\$	110.00
Regalia Purchase (PhD & DMin)	\$	250.00

- NOTE:

 1. Denominational employees are given a 20% discount on the Masters tuition fees.
 2. MDiv. applicants with non-theological background may enroll and pay for additional credits.
 3. Students must pay at least 50% of the total fees during registration to secure their session, with the remaining balance required before the next session begins, however, full payment of accommodation and meals is necessary upfront.
 4. Lunch is provided for the students residing at the University apartments.
 5. Transport from and to the alt-prort is provided at a fee.
 6. The above cost does not include the cost of text books.
 7. Please note that this is an estimate cost. An invoice with the exact amount will be issued at the time of registration.
 8. If a programme that meets for two sessions in a year, the per semester fees will be charged twice a year.

For more information, please contact the Student Finance Officer on studentfinance@aua.ac.ke or +254 720 844939